Finals Schedule
Semester 1

Monday, January 14

Period 1
Period 2 Final
Break

Period 3
Period 4
Period 5
Lunch

Period 6
Period 7

Tuesday, January 15

Period 7 Final
Break
Period 3 Final

Wednesday, January 16 .
Period 6 Final

Break
Period 4 Final

Thursday, January 17

Period 1 Final
Break
Period 5 Final

7:10
8:00
10:00
10:10
10:58
11:46
12:29
1:17
2:05

8:00
10:00
10:10

8:00
10:00
10:10

&:00
10:00
10:10

to
to
o

io
to
to
to
to

to
to
to

to
to
to

to
to
to

7:55
10:00
10:05
10:53
11:41
12:29

1:12

2:00

2:48

10:00
10:05
12:10

10:00
10:05
12:10

10:00
10:05
12:10

The staggered Tuesday and Wednesday final periods are correct.

No school on Friday, January 18 and Monday, January 21.

finals schedule semester 1




