

Finals Schedule Semester 1

Monday, January 14				
	Period 1	7:10	to	7:55
	Period 2 Final	8:00	to	10:00
	Break	10:00	to	10:05
	Period 3	10:10	to	10:53
	Period 4	10:58	to	11:41
	Period 5	11:46	to	12:29
	Lunch	12:29	to	1:12
	Period 6	1:17	to	2:00
	Period 7	2:05	to	2:48
Tuesday, January 15			•	
	Period 7 Final	8:00	to	10:00
	Break	10:00	to	10:05
	Period 3 Final	10:10	to	12:10
Wednesday, January 1	<u>.6</u>			
	Period 6 Final	8:00	to	10:00
	Break	10:00	to	10:05
	Period 4 Final	10:10	to	12:10
Thursday, January 17				
	Period 1 Final	8:00	to	10:00
	Break	10:00	to	10:05
	Period 5 Final	10:10	to	12:10

The staggered Tuesday and Wednesday final periods are correct.

No school on Friday, January 18 and Monday, January 21.